
Student Services Advisory Committee Members 
 

FY19 
 
 
 

Name:    Email:    Region:  Term Exp. 
 
Lisa Lucas  lisa.lucas@bevsd.org   Belmont Co.  6/30/2020 
 
Leslie Lucas  leslie.lucas@carrolltonschools.org     Carroll Co.  6/30/2020 
 
Dan Kemats  dan.kemats@omeresa.net  Columbiana Co. 6/30/2020 
 
Patti Rohr  patti.rohr@omeresa.net  Coshocton Co.  6/30/2019 
 
Vicki Sichina  vicki.sichina@rollinghills.k12.oh.us    Guernsey Co.                6/30/2020 
 
Jenny Gibson  jgibson@hhcsd.org   Harrison Co.  6/30/2019 
 
Jim Maul  jim.maul@iclsd.org   Jefferson Co.  6/30/2019 
 
Stephanie Rouse stephanie.rouse@omeresa.net Monroe Co.  6/30/2019 
 
Renae Lyons  rlyons@mideastctc.org  Muskingum Co.  6/30/2020 
(added 02/19) 
          
 
Jill Franklin  jill.franklin@gozeps.org  Noble Co.  6/30/2019 
 
Jodi Hillyer  Jodi.hillyer@ivschools.org  Tusky Co.  6/30/2020 
 
Amy Wickham  wickhama@jeffjvs.org  All JVSD’s  6/30/2020 
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